lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
DPXBlocks ordering codes
Blocks ordering codes
Pistons Standard With visual pin With inductive
sensor  M8
With inductive
sensor (cabled)
With inductive
sensor  M12
Con Micro switch
3 2.1N.03 2.2V.03 2.3I.03 2.3I.03.M8 2.3I.03.M12 2.4M.03
4 2.1N.04 2.2V.04 2.3I.04 2.3I.04.M8 2.3I.04.M12 2.4M.04
5 2.1N.05 2.2V.05 2.3I.05 2.3I.05.M8 2.3I.05.M12 2.4M.05
6 2.1N.06 2.2V.06 2.3I.06 2.3I.06.M8 2.3I.06.M12 2.4M.06
7 2.1N.07 2.2V.07 2.3I.07 2.3I.07.M8 2.3I.07.M12 2.4M.07
8 2.1N.08 2.2V.08 2.3I.08 2.3I.08.M8 2.3I.08.M12 2.4M.08
9 2.1N.09 2.2V.09 2.3I.09 2.3I.09.M8 2.3I.09.M12 2.4M.09
10 2.1N.10 2.2V.10 2.3I.10 2.3I.10.M8 2.3I.10.M12 2.4M.10
11 2.1N.11 2.2V.11 2.3I.11 2.3I.11.M8 2.3I.11.M12 2.4M.11
12 2.1N.12 2.2V.12 2.3I.12 2.3I.12.M8 2.3I.12.M12 2.4M.12
9
I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
DPX Elements ordering codes
Standard
With visual pin
With inductive sensor (cabled)
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
25 mm³ 2.A.025.D.1N 2.B.025.D.1N 2.C.025.D.1N
 45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.1N 2.B.045.D.1N 2.C.045.D.1N
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.1N 2.B.075.D.1N 2.C.075.D.1N
105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.1N 2.B.105.D.1N 2.C.105.D.1N
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.2V 2.B.045.D.2V 2.C.045.D.2V
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.2V 2.B.075.D.2V 2.C.075.D.2V
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.2V 2.B.105.D.2V 2.C.105.D.2V
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.3I 2.B.045.D.3I 2.C.045.D.3I
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.3I 2.B.075.D.3I 2.C.075.D.3I
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.3I 2.B.105.D.3I 2.C.105.D.3I
10I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
DPXElements ordering codes
With inductive sensor M12
With induvtive sensor M8
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.3I.M8 2.B.045.D.3I.M8 2.C.045.D.3I.M8
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.3I.M8 2.B.075.D.3I.M8 2.C.075.D.3I.M8
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.3I.M8 2.B.105.D.3I.M8 2.C.105.D.3I.M8
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.3I.M12 2.B.045.D.3I.M12 2.C.045.D.3I.M12
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.3I.M12 2.B.075.D.3I.M12 2.C.075.D.3I.M12
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.3I.M12 2.B.105.D.3I.M12 2.C.105.D.3I.M12
11
I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
DPX Elements ordering codes
Con Micro switch
Tie-rods ordering codes
Discharge Inlet valve section Valve section End valve section
45 mm³ 2.A.045.D.4M 2.B.045.D.4M 2.C.045.D.4M
75 mm³ 2.A.075.D.4M 2.B.075.D.4M 2.C.075.D.4M
 105 mm³ 2.A.105.D.4M 2.B.105.D.4M 2.C.105.D.4M
Elements A[mm] Code
3 45 2.TR.03
4 60 2.TR.04
5 75 2.TR.05
6 90 2.TR.06
7 105 2.TR.07
8 120 2.TR.08
9 135 2.TR.09
10 150 2.TR.10
11 165 2.TR.11
12 180 2.TR.12
12I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
DPXJunctions & filters
Banjo with grease nipple

DPX Cycle control
Micro switch 49.050.2
Ordering codes
Micro switch
5 A - 250 V AC
0.4 A - 125  DC
Connections Connettore 3P
Enclosure IP-65
temperature da -25° C a +85° C
Features
Electrical connection
SHUT OFF valves EV-2 are made of a special “NC”
2-ways solenoid valve and of a modular base that
can be directly assembled on the DPX inlet.
EV-2 valve is the essential element in order to
transforma a standard progressive system into a
sectioned system.
Pistons Code
3 2.4M.03
4 2.4M.04
5 2.4M.05
6 2.4M.06
7 2.4M.07
Pistons Code
8 2.4M.08
9 2.4M.09
10 2.4M.10
11 2.4M.11
12 2.4M.12
14I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
DPXCycle control
With cable 49.052.5